Item No.
PUMP
Part No.
Description
1 F37-01 Rotor Key
3 F37-03 Stud M12 x 45mm
4 F37-04 Stud M16 x 130mm
5 F37-05 Bolt M8 x 20mm
6 F37-06 Bolt M8 x 25mm
7 F37-07 Bolt M12 x 30mm
10 F37-10 Bolt M12 x 35mm
11 F37-11 Nut Impeller M30 Fine
12 F37-12 Screw Cap M8 x 20mm
17 F37-17 Nut M12
20 F37-20 Nut M16
21 F37-21 Eye Bolt M16 Rated
22 F37-22 Washer Spring M8
FORCE 37
23 F37-23 Washer Flat M12
24 F37-24 Washer Flat M16
25 F37-25 Supporting Washer
26 F37-26 Wahser Spring M12
30 F37-30 Circlip External 55mm
43 F37-43 Upper Bearing
44 F37-44 Lower Bearing
47 F37-47 Inspection Bung
50 F37-50 Bolt M16 x 60mm
51 F37-51 Stud M12 x 80mm
75 F37-75 Shim 0.3mm
75 F37-75A Shim 0.5mm
76 F37-76 Washer Flat M6
77 F37-77 Seal Retainer
80 F37-80 Mech Seal Lower
103 F37-103 Mech Seal Upper
FORCE 37
120 F37-120 Bolt M6x25
121 F37-121 Terminal Board
122 F37-122 Upper Bearing Housing
123 F37-123 Stator Housing
124 F37-124 Diffuser Ring
125 F37-125 Oil Housing
127 F37-127 Lower Bearing Housing
130 F37-130 Bearing Cover
131 F37-131 Suction Cover
132 F37-132N Rotor New
132 F37-132R Rotor Reshaft
133 F37-133 Outlet Gasket
134 F37-134 Washer Packing Stator Housing
135 F37-135 Gasket Upper Bearing
136 F37-136 Bearing Seat
137 F37-137 Lid
140 F37-140 Outter Casing
FORCE 37
141 F37-141 Strainer
143 F37-143N Stator New 1000v
143 F37-143R Stator Rewind 1000v or 415v
143 FC37-143 Stator Clean And Bake
144 F37-144 Impeller CHR
145 F37-145 Outlet (4" bsp)
147 F37-147 Shim 0.2mm
153 F37-153 Gasket Stator Protection Disc
800 F37-800 Oring Kit
900 F37-900 Basic Repair Kit
FORCE 37